
 

 

 

BCP BAREFOOT DELIVERY PERSON COMMUNITY CAST* 

All of the following participants have supported the BCP revitalization effort over the past three years 
(BCPC- Bucks County Playhouse Conservancy) 

*Names and Dates are Subject to Change  
 

DATES PARTICIPANTS 

Tuesday, August 7 @ 8pm New Hope Mayor Larry Keller  
Owner Hobensack & Keller, Inc. in New Hope 

Wednesday, August 8 @ 8pm TBD 

Thursday, August 9 @ 4pm Nick Gialias 
Operator of the Logan Inn and NH Borough Councilman 

Thursday, August 9 @ 8:30pm TBD 

Friday, August 10 @ 8pm Eleanor “Mouse” Miller 
BCP Alum, Actor/Director of Phillips’ Mill Theater Cabarets, Realtor 
with Addison Wolfe, New Hope   

Saturday, August 11 @ 4pm Jerry Lepping  
Executive Director of Visit Bucks County, Board of Directors – Friends 
of Washington Crossing Historic Park, Landmark Towns, TMA Banks 

Saturday, August 11 @ 8:30pm Marvin L. Woodall 
Chairman of the Board of Heritage Conservancy, President of Board 
of Directors- Ann Silverman Health Clinic, Doylestown Hospital, BCPC 
mentor 

Sunday, August 12 @ 2pm Kristine Lewis 
Former BCP Director/Choreographer, Owner/Director of Theatre 
Arts Center, partner in Lewis and Fox Casting in NYC 

Tuesday, August 14 @ 8pm Bob Egan 
Beloved local cabaret entertainer and owner of Bob Egan 
Entertainment 

Wednesday, August 15 @ 8pm David Leopold 
Curator, Author, Archivist for Al Hirschfeld Foundation, BCPC advisor 

Thursday, August 16 @ 4pm Sharyn Keiser 
Former President of New Hope Borough Council/current NH 
Councilwomen 

Thursday, August 16 @ 8:30pm Louis Licitra 
Former President of NH Chamber of Commerce/current Board 
Member , President of FACT Bucks County, Owner Rainbow 
Assurance, Inc. 

Friday, August 17 @ 8pm Tim Throckmorton 
National Director of Philanthropic Services at Wells Fargo, BCPC 
financial advisor, Actor – Bucks County Gilbert & Sullivan Society 

Saturday, August 18 @ 4pm Hugh Marshall 
Owner- Hugh A. Marshall Landscape Contractors, Inc. – BCP property 
transformation, BCP memorabilia collector 



Saturday, August 18 @ 8:30pm Charlie Huchet 
Program Chair- NHS Library, Phillips Mill Community Assoc. Board, 
local community activist  

Sunday, August 19 @ 2pm Dr. Claire Shaw, DMD 
President New Hope Borough Council; former Borough VP; BCP Gala 
Committee 

Tuesday, August 21 @ 8pm John Dwyer 
Bridge Theater Company Founder, NH Volunteer Police/Fire, Co-
owner Cockamamie’s New Hope, BCPC team member  

Wednesday, August 22 @ 8pm Tom Wilschutz 
Educator, Headmaster – Solebury School 

Thursday, August 23 @ 4pm Bill Brenner 
Actor, Previous GM at BCP in early 70’s, Former Chairperson of the 
Media & Performing Arts Dept. at Bucks County Community College, 
BCPC advisor  

Thursday, August 23 @ 8:30pm Dr. Vail Garvin, FACHE 
Executive Director, - Central Bucks Chamber of Commerce, Board of 
Directors – Heritage Conservancy  

Friday, August 24 @ 8pm Geri Delevich 
New Hope Borough Councilwoman, BCPC Advisor, BCP Gala 
Committee  

Saturday, August 25 @ 4pm  Jim Gorecki 
Fidelity Commercial Real Estate Agent who managed /sold the BCP 
property while in foreclosure 

Saturday, August 25 @ 8:30pm  Bruce Katsiff 
Artist/photographer, recently retired CEO of Michener Art Museum, 
BCPC advisor  

Sunday, August 26 @ 2pm TBD 

 


